
K P K P K P K P K P K P K P K P K P K P

1 1 Jaanus Järveoja Nõo vald Tartumaa 11.06.1963 EJ 1 50 3 46 5 44 4 45 3 46 1 50 1 50 4 45 8 41 1 50 467 10 347

2 2 Taimo Tugi Karksi vald Viljandimaa 11.01.1977 EJ 4 45 4 45 4 45 1 50 6 43 5 44 13 36 1 50 1 50 3 46 454 10 341

3 1 Arto Saar Järva vald Järvamaa 13.12.1982 J 5 44 1 50 1 50 3 46 10 39 6 43 7 42 5 44 5 44 2 48 450 10 336

4 2 Indrek Kesküla Väike-Maarja vald Lääne-Virumaa 08.09.1971 J 2 48 2 48 8 41 7 42 11 38 3 46 11 38 2 48 6 43 7 42 434 10 327

5 3 Lennart Liba Põlva vald Põlvamaa 21.04.1968 J 3 46 13 36 9 40 2 48 8 41 4 45 4 45 7 42 11 38 5 44 425 10 321

6 4 Hergo Tasuja Hiiumaa vald Hiiumaa 20.10.1986 J 8 41 6 43 13 36 12 37 4 45 11 38 3 46 3 46 9 40 4 45 417 10 316

7 3 Valdis Toomast Saue vald Harjumaa 05.03.1969 EJ 12 37 8 41 3 46 5 44 5 44 13 36 5 44 8 41 7 42 10 39 414 10 312

8 4 Andrus Seeme Kanepi vald Põlvamaa 08.11.1969 EJ 10 39 5 44 2 48 10 39 12 37 9 40 8 41 11 38 2 48 11 38 412 10 309

9 5 Georg Ruuda Võru vald Võrumaa 26.11.1959 J 6 43 11 38 11 38 9 40 9 40 12 37 2 48 9 40 4 45 9 40 409 10 306

10 6 Kaido Kõiv Kanepi vald Põlvamaa 25.02.1974 J 11 38 10 39 12 37 6 43 1 50 8 41 9 40 10 39 12 37 6 43 407 10 305

11 7 Aimur Liiva Kiili vald Harjumaa 16.04.1967 J 9 40 9 40 6 43 13 36 7 42 2 48 6 43 12 37 10 39 12 37 405 10 305

12 8 Aigar Kalk Rõuge vald Võrumaa 08.08.1979 J 13 36 7 42 7 42 8 41 13 36 10 39 10 39 6 43 3 46 8 41 405 10 304

13 9 Rein Loik Rõuge vald Võrumaa 30.07 1950 J 7 42 12 37 10 39 11 38 2 48 7 42 12 37 13 36 13 36 13 36 391 10 293

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAISED
1 1 Ester Karuse Valga vald Valgamaa 19.11.1992 EJ 5 44 5 44 1 50 2 48 2 48 1 50 2 48 1 50 1 50 3 46 478 10 354

2 1 Piret Rammul Kanepi vald Põlvamaa 06.04.1976 J 2 48 3 46 2 48 4 45 1 50 4 45 1 50 3 46 2 48 5 44 470 10 346

3 2 Anneli Siimussaar Põhja-Sakala vald Viljandimaa 02.04.1972 EJ 4 45 1 50 4 45 1 50 4 45 3 46 5 44 5 44 3 46 1 50 465 10 342

4 2 Merike Prätz Antsla vald Võrumaa 09.07.1971 J 1 50 4 45 3 46 3 46 5 44 2 48 4 45 2 48 0 4 45 417 9 337

5 3 Ilvi Pere Rapla vald Raplamaa 18.05.1963 EJ 3 46 2 48 5 44 5 44 3 46 5 44 3 46 4 45 4 45 2 48 456 10 334

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Maakondade arvestus

Maakond Kokku

1 Põlvamaa 321 305 346 972

2 Võrumaa 306 304 337 947

3 Järvamaa 336 336

4 Lääne-Virumaa 327 327

5 Hiiumaa 316 316

6 Harjumaa 305 305

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Koht



Kokku Kokku

50 46 44 45 46 50 50 45 41 50 337 467 Taimo Tugi

45 45 45 50 43 44 36 50 50 46 331 454 Taimo Tugi

44 50 50 46 39 43 42 44 44 48 326 450 Arto Saar

48 48 41 42 38 46 38 48 43 42 317 434 Indrek Kesküla

46 36 40 48 41 45 45 42 38 44 311 425 Arto Saar

41 43 36 37 45 38 46 46 40 45 306 417 Hergo Tasuja

37 41 46 44 44 36 44 41 42 39 302 414 Valdis Toomast

39 44 48 39 37 40 41 38 48 38 299 412 Andrus Seeme

43 38 38 40 40 37 48 40 45 40 296 409 Georg Ruuda

38 39 37 43 50 41 40 39 37 43 295 407 Kaido Kõiv

40 40 43 36 42 48 43 37 39 37 295 405 Aimur Liiva

36 42 42 41 36 39 39 43 46 41 294 405 Aigar Kalk

42 37 39 38 48 42 37 36 36 36 283 391 Rein Loik

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 44 50 48 48 50 48 50 50 46 344 478 Ester Karuse

48 46 48 45 50 45 50 46 48 44 336 470 Piret Rammul

45 50 45 50 45 46 44 44 46 50 332 465 Anneli Siimussaar

50 45 46 46 44 48 45 48 0 45 328 417 Merike Prätz

46 48 44 44 46 44 46 45 45 48 324 456 Ilvi Pere

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


